NXP USA Inc. - PXAG30KBBD,157 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

• Four 8-bit I/O ports with 4 programmable output configurations
• 44-pin PLCC and 44-pin LQFP packages
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type number
Name Description Temperature
Range (°C) Version
PXAG30KBBD LQFP44 plastic low profile quad flat package; 44 leads; body 10 × 10 × 1.4 mm 0 to +70 SOT389-1
PXAG30KBA PLCC44 plastic leaded chip carrier; 44 leads 0 to +70 SOT187-2
PXAG30KFBD LQFP44 plastic low profile quad flat package; 44 leads; body 10 × 10 × 1.4 mm –40 to +85 SOT389-1
PXAG30KFA PLCC44 plastic leaded chip carrier; 44 leads –40 to +85 SOT187-2
Philips Semiconductors Product data
XA-G30XA 16-bit microcontroller family
512 B RAM, watchdog, 2 UARTs
2002  Mar 25 2